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Sweepstakes
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FLOUR BLUFF JH
1 (536038

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY
[4275.32]

ODOM ACADEMY
[3339.75]

CROSS TIMBERS MS
[3328.47]

WYLIE WEST JH
[3208.65]

ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[3047.16]

HALLSVILLE JH
[2800.96]

GRAY JH
[2723.38]

LONG MS
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[2541.61]

~
S

MORRIS MS

11 220009

MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)

12 1213529

WYLIE EAST JH

13 1209331

SHARYLAND NORTH JH

14 1iseoss

ALAMO HEIGHTS JH

15 n7siss

ARGYLE MS

16 1172069

EL PASO COUNTRY DAY

17 nes2om

WHITE JH

18 1139433

CHARLES MS

19 (36845

BROWN MS (MCALLEN)

20 11273041

SALINAS (JD) MS

21 1125925

LBJ MS

22 19224

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
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[1044.02]
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25 [97841]
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Team Rankings

SA

Rank

MISSION JH
[919.09]

MURPHY MS
[808.06]

ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[808.05]

KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL
[799.07]

STOCKARD MS
[784.02]

ATKINS MS
[767.4]

GARCIA (IRENE) MS
[671]

RICHARDS MS
[574.66]

MCNIEL JH
[573]

DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL
[455.34]

WALKER MS
[435]

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY
OF SO TX
[409.6]

CAVAZOS MS
[382.2]

TREVINO MS
[321.44]

STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY

(EL)
[296]

CATHEY MS
[217.6]

GARNER MS
[160]

CLARKE MS (SISD)
[143.6]

AZLE JH
[134.4]

SANGER PREP
[21]

LIBERTY MS (PHARR)
[91.2]

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[20]

MS NS ST

FLOUR BLUFF JH - 5A
[1391]

[8] ZUO, O. - 373
[8]JIN, S. - 355
[8] XU, K. - 355
[7]LL A. - 308

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY - 5A
[1144]

[8] PATIL, M. - 301
[7] PAUL, A. - 299

[7] KARINATT, G. - 288
[8] LAMBAT, M. - 256

MS CAL

FLOUR BLUFF JH - 5A
[1511.78]

[8] LIU, A. - 400.22
[8] ZUO, O. - 382.2
[8] HUNT, J. - 373.19
[7]LL A. - 356.17

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY - 5A
[1222.52]

[7] KARINATT, G. - 319.14
[8] OOMMEN, 1. - 319.13
[7] PAUL, A. - 310.14

[8] SOTI, A. - 274.11

MS MATH

FLOUR BLUFF JH - 5A
[933]

[8]LIU, A. - 245
[8] JIN, S. - 243
[8] XU, K. - 243
[7]LL A. - 202

ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX - 5A
[739]

[7] WANG, R. - 201
[6] CAO, M. - 183
[8] SIDDAMSHETTY, I. - 178
[8] HSU, T. - 177

MS SCI

FLOUR BLUFF JH - 5A
[603]

[8] CAMPONOVO, A. - 170
[8] PROVENCE , J. - 151
[8] BURLEIGH, S. - 149

[7] ZHANG, E. - 133

ODOM ACADEMY - 5A
[595]

[8] WEIMERS, S. - 173

[8] ZHANG, E. - 151

[8] ZARGARZADEH, N. - 137
[7]LOU, N. - 134



10

11

12

13

WYLIE WEST JH - 5A
[703]

[8] GILREATH, W. - 185
[8] VILLARREAL, R. - 181
[7INGYYEN, M. - 176

[7] SHANLEY, G. - 161

LONG MS - 5A
[700]

[8] HOWIE, M. - 314
[7] PARMAR , G. - 150
[7) MAUCK, T. - 141

[7] SABHARWAL, K. - 95

CROSS TIMBERS MS - 5A
[647]

[6] WARRIER, K. - 213
[6] JIN, A. - 206

[7] SHRESTHA, A. - 145
[8] STEWART, C. - 83

HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT - 5A
[635]

[8] XING , M. - 201
[7] KRISHNA, N. - 170
[6] LOU, H. - 146

[6] CHEN, S. - 118

ODOM ACADEMY - 5A
[568]

[8] ZARGARZADEH, N. - 180
[8] WEIMERS, S. - 157
[8]LE, K. - 121

[7]LOU,N. - 110

MORRIS MS - 5A
[541]

[8] BARRERA, J. - 202
[7] GARCIA, N. - 145
[7]LIN, S. - 103

[6] HERNANDEZ, D. - 91

ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX - 5A

[540]

[7) WELLS, D. - 164
[7] WANG, R. - 135
[8] HSU, T. - 127
[6] HSU, E. - 114

HALLSVILLE JH - 5A
[439]

[7] THORSON, I. - 119
[7] PETERS, C. - 110

[7] SPYHALSKI, K. - 105
[7] WALLACE, C. - 105

GRAY JH - 5A
[395]

[8] KWON, D. - 261
[8] SALINAS, V. - 76
[8] BALDERAS, M. - 58

WYLIE EAST JH - 5A
[386]

[8] GARLAPATI, A. - 193
[6] RENDON, K. - 85

[7] LAZAROFF, A. - 58
[6] JANUSZ, E. - 50

EL PASO COUNTRY DAY - 5A
[288]

[7] HWANG, A. - 129
[7] FREUDENTHAL, P. - 91
[7] GUTIERREZ, C. - 68

WHITE JH - 5A
[1213.53]

[71ROMERO, A. - 382.21

[8] TRIGO, J. - 292.12

[8] VILLARREAL, L. - 283.1
[6] IBARRA, B. - 256.1

GRAY JH - 5A
[1096.38]

[8] KWON, D. - 382.21
[8] BALDERAS, M. - 274.09
[8] CHO, Y. - 229.06

[6] YOON, H. - 211.02 *

ODOM ACADEMY - 5A
[1042.15]

[8] ZARGARZADEH, N. - 328
[8] RATHORE, D. - 265.08

[8] MA, V. - 238.06

[7] PATEL, S. - 211.01

WYLIE WEST JH - 5A
[979.25]

[7INGYYEN, M. - 256.06
[8] VELASQUEZ, I. - 247.06
[8] ANDERSON, I. - 238.07
[8] ROBINSON, C. - 238.06

BROWN MS (MCALLEN) - 5A
[970.24]

[8] FUENTES , D. - 337.15
[8] DIAZ , D. - 229.03
[7]LUNA , R.-211.03
[8] LUNA, F. - 193.03

MORRIS MS - 5A
[925.19]

[8] KIM, M. - 283.09
[8] LABORIANTE, J. - 220.03
[8]LL C. - 211.04

[7]LIN, S. - 211.03

HALLSVILLE JH - 5A
[925.16]

[8] THORNTON, H. - 238.04
[6] BALIRAINE, G. - 238.04
[8] ONEY, L. - 229.04

[7] BICE, C. - 220.04

LBJ MS - 5A
[889.24]

[8] CEJA, L. - 238.08
[7] HERRERA, W. - 229.04
[8] SALINAS, M. - 220.05
[8] CRUZ, A. - 202.07

MISSION JH - 5A
[871.09]

[8] GUTIERREZ, A. - 229.03
[8] SANCHEZ, L. - 229.03
[81 GONZALEZ, J. - 211.03
[6] MAYORGA, A. - 202

LONG MS -5A
[870.17]

[8] HOWIE, M. - 310.12
[7) RODRIGUEZ, A. - 197.02
[7] SABHARWAL, K. - 184.01
[6] DUPLANTIS, A. - 179.02

ALAMO HEIGHTS JH - 5A
[857.18]

[8] ACOSTA, D. - 229.03
[6] RUBENSTEIN, S. - 215.06
[7] KOLASINSKI, N. - 211.06
[71ROIBON, V. - 202.03

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY - 5A
[675]

[7]PAUL, A. - 187
[7] KARINATT, G. - 177
[8] PATIL, M. - 166

[8] LAMBAT, M. - 145

HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT - 5A
[652]

[8] XING , M. - 238
[8] XIA, A. - 159
[6] CHEN, S. - 144
[7]DU, S. - 111

CROSS TIMBERS MS - 5SA
[649]

[6] WARRIER, K. - 184
[6] JIN, A. - 160

[7] SHRESTHA, A. - 153
[8] ALFY, J. - 152

WYLIE WEST JH - 5A
[545]

[7JNGYYEN, M. - 152
[7] YOUNG, K. - 134
[8] LEE, H. - 130

[8] TANG, B. - 129

SHARYLAND NORTH JH - 5A
[543]

[7] GARZA, L. - 166
[8] MORFIN, C. - 163
[8] MADRIGAL, S. - 113
[7] GARZA, C. - 101

GRAY JH - 5A
[528]

[8] KWON, D. - 188
[8] LEON ALVAREZ, A. - 148
[8] BALDERAS, M. - 96

[7] FERNANDEZ, O. - 96

MORRIS MS - 5A
[515]

[8] BARRERA, J. - 171
[8] KIM, M. - 136
[7]LIN, S. - 110

[8] LABORIANTE, J. - 98

HALLSVILLE JH - 5A
[493]

[8] NOLAN, C. - 143
[7] SPYHALSKL K. - 121
[7] THORSON, J. - 118
[7] BICE, C. - 111

ODOM ACADEMY - 5A
[486]

[8] ZHANG, E. - 144
[8] ZARGARZADEH, N. - 143
[8] WEIMERS, S. - 107
[7]LOU, N. - 92

ARGYLE MS - 5A
[412]

[8] KAUL, A. - 133

[8] PAPPALA, M. - 110

[8] SINGH, R. - 96

[7] PRAVIN PRABHU, S. - 73

EL PASO COUNTRY DAY - 5A
[335]

[7JHWANG, A. - 171
[7) FREUDENTHAL, P. - 90
[7] GUTIERREZ, C. - 74

CROSS TIMBERS MS - 5A
[523]

[8] MITTAL, A. - 142
[7] CHRISTMAS, J. - 130
[6] WARRIER, K. - 127
[8] CAVE, B. - 124

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY - 5A
[518]

[8] TOLEDO, L. - 141
[8] PATIL, M. - 135
[7]KIM, S. - 122

[8] SOTIL A. - 120

ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX - 5A
[421]

[8] SIDDAMSHETTY, I. - 135
[7] KARRA, A. - 105

[6] TONG, L. - 100

[6] HU, D. - 81

MEMORIAL MS (LJISD) - 5A
[410]

[8] TOLEDO, I. - 111
[8] GUTIERREZ, R. - 108
[8] SANTIAGO, D. - 101
[7] RIOS, L. - 90

WYLIE WEST JH - 5A
[409]

[8] HAWKS, I. - 126
[6] TRAN, B. - 110
[7INGYYEN, M. - 91

[8] TANKERSLEY, G. - 82

HALLSVILLE JH - 5A
[405]

[6] HILCHEY, K. - 112
[8] FINCHER, N. - 106
[7] BUTCHER, C. - 99
[8] HAINES, P. - 88

LONG MS - 5A
[379]

[7) MAYERHOFF, H. - 123
[8] HOWIE, M. - 99
[6] BONDS, S. - 82
[6] BROUILLARD, R. - 75

SHARYLAND NORTH JH - 5A
[310]

[7] EDINGER, E. - 81
[8]NGUYEN, S. - 79
[7) GARZA, L. - 79
[7] GARCIA, A. - 71

WYLIE EAST JH - 5A
[303]

[6] BROWN, C. - 102
[8] GARLAPATI, A. - 75
[7] WILSON, G. - 68

[6] SIMONSEN, N. - 58

ARGYLE MS - 5A
[284]

[8] KAUL, A. - 124
[8] RAGAN, C. - 87
[7] KAVURL A. - 73

HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT - 5A
[272]

[6] CHEN, S. - 92
[6] CHEN, A. - 69
[6] LOU, H. - 65
[6] XU, J. - 46
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15

16

17

18

19
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MCNIEL JH - 5A
[269]

[6] SHARMA, P. - 269

MEMORIAL MS (LJISD) - 5A
[213]

[8] GUTIERREZ, R. - 126
[6] CANTU, J. - 87

WIGGS MS - 5A
[213]

[8] MARISCAL, G. - 81
[8] MENZIES, N. - 69

[8] RODRIGUEZ, M. - 33
[6] ROMO, Z. - 30

N/A

SALINAS (JD) MS - 5A
[184]

[6] GONZALEZ, S. - 114
[7] MENDEZ, J. - 70

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY - 5A
[145]

[6] OLABAMIIL, B. - 49
[8] ARCE, G. - 43

[8] CHITEKWE, C. - 31
[8] DE LA ROCA, J. - 22

SHARYLAND NORTH JH - 5A

[145]

[7] GARZA, L. - 145

N/A

ALAMO HEIGHTS JH - 5A
[137]

[7] ROBELO, E. - 58
[6] RUBENSTEIN, S. - 45
[7] ROIBON, V. - 34

BROWN MS (MCALLEN) - 5A

[106]

[8] FUENTES , D. - 106

CAVAZOS MS - 5A
[102]

[8] LIRA, B. - 48
[8] BHANDARL S. - 46
[6] MYLEE, M. - 8

CHARLES MS - 5A
[99]

[6] CASTANON, S. - 76
[8] GEORGES, J. - 23

MURPHY MS - 5A
[808.06]

[7] ALEGRIA, N. - 211
[8] IRACHETA, A. - 202.04
[7] FLORES, D. - 202

[8] GARZA, 1. - 193.02

ALTON MEMORIAL JH - 5A
[808.05]

[7] GARCIA, D. - 211.03
[8] SALINAS, B. - 202.02
[8] MORUA, A. - 202

[6] O'DRISCOLL, G. - 193

CROSS TIMBERS MS - 5A
[806.27]

[6] WARRIER, K. - 233.07
[8] HU, 1. - 231.1

[7] AHSAN, F. - 178.07

[8] AGARWAL, S. - 164.03

KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL - 5A

[799.07]

[8] MARTINEZ, R. - 220.03
[8] GUAJARDO, K. - 202.03
[8] GRANADOS, C. - 193.01
[7] CANFIELD, M. - 184

STOCKARD MS - 5A
[781.02]

[7] ALVAREZ , A. - 202.01
[7] VAZQUEZ, L. - 202

[8] GARCIA , B. - 193

[7] DIAZ JIMENEZ , A. - 184.01

MEMORIAL MS (LJISD) - 5A
[767.09]

[8] TOLEDO, J. - 211.01
[8] GUTIERREZ, R. - 206.08
[8] LOPEZ, L. - 202

[6] IBARRA, Y. - 148

DE LEON MS - 5A
[740.03]

[8] SALINAS, O. - 193.01
[7] ALVAREZ, P. - 184.01
[7] GOMEZ, J. - 184

[6] ALVAREZ, N. - 179.01

SALINAS (JD) MS - 5A
[704.05]

[8] MARTINEZ, M. - 202
[8] PEREZ, I. - 193.03

[7] MENDEZ, J. - 170.01
[8] SANTOYO, F. - 139.01

WYLIE EAST JH - 5A
[696.11]

[8] GARLAPATI, A. - 269.09
[6] ARQUISOLA, A. - 150
[7] WILSON, G. - 140.01

[7] LAZAROFF, A. - 137.01

CHARLES MS - 5A
[663.05]

[8] GEORGES, J. - 220.02

[8] HERNANDEZ, D. - 175.02
[6] CASTANON, S. - 134.01
[8] LANDWING, A. - 134

LONG MS - 5A
[331]

[8] HOWIE, M. - 210
[7] MAUCK, T. - 121

WYLIE EAST JH - 5A
[329]

[8] GARLAPATTL, A. - 121
[6] ANCELL, K. - 91

[6] BOX, H. - 59

[6] RENDON, K. - 58

MEMORIAL MS (LJISD) - 5A
[312]

[8] GUTIERREZ, R. - 162
[6] CANTU, J. - 83
[8] QUINTANILLA, D. - 67

ALAMO HEIGHTS JH - 5A
[250]

[7] KOLASINSKI, N. - 82
[7] ROBELO, E. - 73

[6] RUBENSTEIN, S. - 58
[7] KINDT, T. - 37

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY - 5A
[195]

[8] CHITEKWE, C. - 53
[8] ARCE, G. - 51

[6] CHITKWE, V. - 46
[8] DE LA ROCA, J. - 45

CHARLES MS - 5A
[191]

[8] GEORGES, I. - 71
[6] CASTANON, S. - 55
[8] LAMONICA, H. - 43
[8] LANDWING, A. - 22

LBJ MS - 5A
[140]

[8] CEJA, L. - 96
[6] MONTOYA, E. - 44

MCNIEL JH - 5A
[136]

[6] SHARMA, P. - 136

DE LEON MS - 5A
[124]

[6] ALVAREZ, N. - 78
[6] AGUILAR, A. - 46

BROWN MS (MCALLEN) - 5A

[123]
[8] FUENTES , D. - 123

WIGGS MS - 5A
[123]

[8] MARISCAL, G. - 47
[6] FRIZZELLE, M. - 45
[6] LOPES, A. - 31

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY

OF SO TX - 5A
[256]

[7] AGUILAR, . - 76
[6] NAMPOOTHIRL, V. - 73
[7] TAY, L. - 69

[6] CHRISTOPHER, J. - 38

ALAMO HEIGHTS JH - 5A
[242]

[8] MCCARTY, M. - 69
[6] RUBENSTEIN, S. - 63
[8] ACOSTA, D. - 56

[7] KINDT, T. - 54

GRAY JH - 5A
[242]

[8] LEON ALVAREZ, A. - 171
[8] SALINAS, V.- 71

N/A

WIGGS MS - 5A
[231]

[8] MENZIES, N. - 93
[8] ANTONINI, A. - 81
[6] ROMO, Z. - 33

[6] FRIZZELLE, M. - 24

CHARLES MS - 5A
[188]

[8] WAUMANS, J. - 75
[8] HERNANDEZ, D. - 40
[8] GEORGES, J. - 39

[7] VILLALVA, A. - 34

STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY

(EL) - 5A
[185]

[7] VASQUEZ, D. - 84
[8] GALAVIZ, U. - 45
[7] CAMACHO, L. - 33
[7] NANEZ, R. - 23

CATHEY MS - 5A
[136]

[8] PATTERSON, L. - 80
[6] SMITH, A. - 56

SALINAS (JD) MS - 5A
[125]

[7] PARADA, B. - 76
[6] GONZALEZ, S. - 49

WHITE JH - 5A
[113]

[6] DE LEON, T. - 44
[6] HERNANDEZ, M. - 31
[7] MARTINEZ, K. - 25
[8] NAVARRO, S. - 13

EL PASO COUNTRY DAY - 5A

[108]

[7] FREUDENTHAL, P. - 93
[7] GUTIERREZ, C. - 15
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31

ATKINS MS - 5A
[81]

[8] ROMERO, A. - 40
[8] JIMINEZ, D. - 18

[8] DELGADO, E. - 17
[7] HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ, A. - 6

GARCIA (IRENE) MS - 5SA
[791

[8] SALAZAR, A. - 79

LBJ MS - 5A
[791

[71 GONZALEZ, C. - 79

N/A

DE LEON MS - 5A
[63]

[6] ALVAREZ, N. - 63

CLARKE MS (SISD) - 5A
[62]

[6] TANGO, P. - 62

ARGYLE MS - 5A
[44]

[71PENTAKOTA, A. - 44

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[20]

[6] CHHAY, W. - 20

STOCKARD MS - 5A
B3]

[7] CASTILLO, Z. - 3

ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX - 5A
[651.16]

[8] LIN, M. - 224.04
[7] WANG, R. - 200.1
[6] HSU, E. - 119.02

[7] WELLS, D. - 108

EL PASO COUNTRY DAY - 5A
[646.17]

[7THWANG, A. - 247.08
[71 FREUDENTHAL, P. - 215.08
[7] GUTIERREZ, C. - 184.01

GARCIA (IRENE) MS - 5A
[592]

[6] AGUILAR, G. - 193

[8] REQUENEZ, D. - 139
[6] ALFARO, M. - 130

[6] HERNANDEZ, A. - 130

ARGYLE MS - 5A
[583.09]

[8]RAGAN, C. - 229.05
[8]RADHARAM, D. - 202.01
[71BUDANKAYALA, V. - 152.03

ATKINS MS - 5A
[512]

[8] CORSBIE, S. - 139
[7] HERNANDEZ, Y. - 135
[8] SMITH, J. - 126

[7] GOMEZ, Y. - 112

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY - 5A
[443.02]

[8] ARCE, G. - 155.01

[8] DE LAROCA, J. - 118
[8]HOGUE, Z. - 87.01

[71 GOSTON-ROBERSON, K. - 83

WALKER MS - 5A
[435]

[8] PEREZ, I. - 152

[7] VACCA LOAIZA, X. - 152
[8] KILLIAN, A. - 93

[7] ARBOLEDA ISAZA, T. - 38

HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT - 5A
[428.21]

[8] XING , M. - 238.13
[8] XIA, A. - 190.08

N/A

SALINAS (JD) MS - 5A
[107]

[6] GONZALEZ, S. - 107

DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL - 5A
[102]

[71MORALES, G. - 102

RICHARDS MS - 5A
[101]

[8] GONZALEZ, J. - 101

CAVAZOS MS - 5A
[99]

[8] LIRA, B. - 44
[8] BHANDARL S. - 34
[7] DANIEL, D. - 21

[6] MYLEE, M. - 0

ATKINS MS - 5A

[67]

[6] MICHAELS, A. - 25
[8] REGALADO, D. - 23

[7] SCHIWART, J. - 15
[7] GOMEZ, Y. - 4

CLARKE MS (SISD) - 5A
[51]

[6] TANGO, P. - 51

ALTON MEMORIAL JH - 5A
[0]

AZLE JH - 5A
[0]

CATHEY MS - 5A
[0]

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[0]

GARCIA (IRENE) MS - 5A
[0]

GARNER MS - 5A
[0]

KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL - 5A
[0]

LIBERTY MS (PHARR) - 5A
[0]

MISSION JH - 5SA
[0]

MURPHY MS - 5A
[0]

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY

GARNER MS - 5A
[100]

[6] SALFEN, W. - 100

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY - 5A
[90]

[8] DE LA ROCA, J. - 77
[8] ARCE, G. - 13

AZLE JH - 5A
[84]

[8] SWEETSER, E. - 84

CAVAZOS MS - 5A
[73]

[8] BHANDARL S. - 31
[8] LIRA, B. - 30

[8] GREYSON, T. - 7
[6] MYLEE, M. - 5

TREVINO MS - 5A
[69]

[8] ALVAREZ, C. - 69

LIBERTY MS (PHARR) - 5A
[57]

[6] SANCHEZ, J. - 57

MCNIEL JH - 5A
[54]

[6] SHARMA, P. - 54

ATKINS MS - 5SA
[42]

[7] SCHIWART, J. - 14
[6] HOCKADAY, K. - 12
[8] CASTRO, . - 8

[6] WILLIAMS, K. - 8
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ALTON MEMORIAL JH - 5A
[0]

AZLE JH - 5A
[0]

CATHEY MS - 5A
[0]

DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL - 5A
[0]

GARNER MS - 5A
[0]

KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL - 5A
[0]

LIBERTY MS (PHARR) - 5A
[0]

MISSION JH - 5A

0] RICHARDS MS - 5A
[413.06]

l‘gURPHY MS - 5A [8] CASTILLO, J. - 211.05
(0] [8] CUELLAR, S. - 202.01

RICHARDS MS - 5A
[0]

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY
OF SO TX - 5A
[0]

SANGER PREP - 5A
[0]

STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY
(EL) - 5A
[0]

TREVINO MS - 5A
[0]

WALKER MS - 5A
[0]

WHITE JH - 5A
[0]

OF SO TX - 5A
[0]

SANGER PREP - 5A
[0]

STOCKARD MS - 5A
[0]

STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY
(EL) - 5A
[0]

TREVINO MS - 5A
[0]

WALKER MS - 5A
[0]

WHITE JH - 5A
[0]

N/A

MISSION JH - SA
[30]

[7] BEST, G. - 30



ALTON MEMORIAL JH - 5A
[0]

BROWN MS (MCALLEN) - 5A
[0]

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[0]

CLARKE MS (SISD) - 5A
[0]

DE LEON MS - 5A
[0]

DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL - 5A
[0]

GARCIA (IRENE) MS - 5A
[0]
SHARYLAND NORTH JH - 5A
[390.08]
NA NA KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL - 5A
[8] RAZO, J. - 238.07 1]
[6] RESENDEZ, J. - 152.01 *

LBJ MS - 5A
[0]

MORRIS MS - 5A
[0]

MURPHY MS - 5A
[0]

RICHARDS MS - 5A
[0]

SANGER PREP - 5A
[0]

STOCKARD MS - 5A
[0]

WALKER MS - 5A
[0]

DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL - 5A
N/A [292.14] N/A N/A

[71MORALES, G. - 292.14

TREVINO MS - 5A

[211.04]

N/A N/A N/A

[71GONZALEZ, C. - 211.04

WIGGS MS - 5A
[199.01]
N/A N/A N/A
[6] FRIZZELLE, M. - 110.01
[6] LOPES, A. - 89

SANGER PREP - 5A

[121]

N/A N/A N/A

[7] CHAPA, D. - 121

CAVAZOS MS - 5A
N/A 5] N/A N/A
[8] LIRA, B. - 5

AZLE JH - 5A
[0]

CATHEY MS - 5A
[0]

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[0]

CLARKE MS (SISD) - 5A
[0]



39 N/A

Individual Rankings

SA
8

Rank

10

11

12

GARNER MS - 5A

[0]

N/A

LIBERTY MS (PHARR) - 5A

[0]

MCNIEL JH - 5A

[0]

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY

OF SO TX - 5A

[0]

STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY

(EL) - 5A

[0]

MS NS ST

ZUO, OLIVIA (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[373 1 0.000% | 80 Att ]

JIN, STEPHEN (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 3551 0.000% | 80 Att ]

XU, KATHERINE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 3551 0.000% | 80 Att ]

HUNT, JAMES (8¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[349 | 0.000% | 77 Att ]

LIU, ALICE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 3371 0.000% | 80 Att ]

HOWIE, MATTHEW (8g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 314 0.000% | 70 Att ]

PATIL, MILIND (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[301|0.000% | 71 Att ]

FORCONI, MIA (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[300|0.000% | 78 Att |

KWON, DENNIS (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 261 |0.000% | 72 Att |

LAMBAT, MANAALI (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[256 | 0.000% | 62 Att |

DAVIS, THOMAS (82/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 256 | 0.000% | 80 Att ]

BARRERA, JOSE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 2021 0.000% | 53 Att ]

MS CAL

LIU, ALICE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[400.22 0.000% ]

KWON, DENNIS (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[382.210.000% ]

ZUO, OLIVIA (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 382.210.000% ]

HUNT, JAMES (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[373.190.000% ]

XU, KATHERINE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[373.19] 0.000% ]

FUENTES , DANIEL (8g/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[337.15] 0.000% ]

JIN, STEPHEN (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[328.14] 0.000% ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[328 | 0.000% ]

OOMMEN, JADEN (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[319.13]0.000% ]

FORCONI, MIA (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[310.12] 0.000% ]

HOWIE, MATTHEW (8g/5A)
LONG MS
[310.12] 0.000% ]

TRIGO, JOEL (8g/5A)
WHITE JH
[292.12]0.000% ]

N/A

MS MATH

LIU, ALICE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 245 | 100.000% ]

JIN, STEPHEN (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 243 | 98.000% |

XU, KATHERINE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 243 | 98.000% |

XING , MADELINE (8g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT

[ 238 1 97.959% |

ZUO, OLIVIA (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[229 | 94.000% ]

HOWIE, MATTHEW (8g/5A)
LONG MS
[210 | 100.000% ]

HUNT, JAMES (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[199 | 93.182% ]

KWON, DENNIS (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 188 | 97.436% ]

FORCONI, MIA (8%/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 187 | 90.698% ]

DAVIS, THOMAS (82/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 183 |89.130% ]

SIDDAMSHETTY, ISHAAN (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[178 1 97.297% ]

HSU, TREVOR (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 1771 90.244% |

MS SCI

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (8¢/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[173 ] 78.000% ]

LEON ALVAREZ, ARTURO (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[171 | 84.091% ]

CAMPONOVO, ALLEN (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[170 | 87.805% ]

PROVENCE , JACK (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 151 | 82.500% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 151 | 82.500% ]

BURLEIGH, SARAH (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 149 | 80.488% ]

MITTAL, AARYAN (8%/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 142 | 78.049% |

TOLEDO, LIAM (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 141 | 81.579% ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[137187.879% ]

SIDDAMSHETTY, ISHAAN (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[135|75.610% ]

PATIL, MILIND (8¢/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 135 68.750% ]

DAVIDSON, SYDNEY (8%/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[134|71.111% ]



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

XING , MADELINE (8g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT

[ 201 | 0.000% | 51 Att ]

GAIN, ZOE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 194 ] 0.000% | 55 Att ]

GARLAPATI, ARYAN (8g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[ 193 1 0.000% | 53 Att ]

GILREATH, WYATT (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 185 | 0.000% | 46 Att |

VILLARREAL, ROLANDO (8%/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 181 | 0.000% | 47 Att ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 180 | 0.000% | 54 Att ]

OOMMEN, JADEN (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 1751 0.000% | 53 Att ]

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 157 1 0.000% | 53 Att ]

FERGUSON, GABOR (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 157 1 0.000% | 80 Att ]

NGUYEN, DANNY (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 141 | 0.000% | 39 Att ]

TANKERSLEY, GABRIEL (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 131 ] 0.000% | 28 Att ]

HSU, TREVOR (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 127 ] 0.000% | 38 Att ]

GUTIERREZ, ROGELIO (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 126 | 0.000% | 36 Att |

BHAKTA, SAHYL (8%/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 123 0.000% | 39 Att ]

ROBINSON, COLE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[122|0.000% | 37 Att ]

LE, KENDRA (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 121 ] 0.000% | 35 Att ]

TANG, BINH (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 121 | 0.000% | 35 Att ]

VILLARREAL, LINA (8g/5A)
WHITE JH
[283.110.000% ]

KIM, MICHELLE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 283.090.000% ]

SOTI, ALOK (8g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[274.11 | 0.000% ]

GAIN, ZOE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[274.10.000% ]

BALDERAS, MANUEL (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[274.09 0.000% ]

GARLAPATI, ARYAN (8¢/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[269.090.000% ]

RATHORE, DIVYA (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 265.08 | 0.000% ]

FERGUSON, GABOR (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[256.12 | 0.000% ]

LUNA, MADISON (8%/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 256.09 0.000% ]

VELASQUEZ, JANELLY (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 247.06 | 0.000% ]

XING , MADELINE (8g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[238.13 ] 0.000% ]

CEJA, LEONARDO (8g/5A)
LBI MS
[ 238.08 | 0.000% ]

ANDERSON, JACKSON (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[238.0710.000% ]

RAZO, JOEL (8%/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[238.07]0.000% ]

MA, VIVIAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 238.06 0.000% ]

ROBINSON, COLE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 238.06 0.000% ]

BARRERA, JOSE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 171 | 94.595% ]

XIAO, DAVID (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 168 | 97.143% ]

PATIL, MILIND (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 166 | 94.444% |

MORFIN, CURTIS (8g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[ 163 |97.059% ]

GUTIERREZ, ROGELIO (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 162 | 89.474% ]

XIA, AIDEN (8g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[159 | 91.667% ]

ALFY, JOHN (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 152 | 88.889% ]

FERGUSON, GABOR (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 151 | 80.000% ]

HU, ISABELLA (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[149 | 91.176% |

LEON ALVAREZ, ARTURO (8%/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 148 | 96.774% |

STEWART, CONNOR (8%/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 146 | 93.750% |

LAMBAT, MANAALI (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[14586.111% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 144 | 80.000% ]

NOLAN, COOPER (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 143 | 83.784% ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 143 | 83.784% ]

CHOI, AARON (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[137|87.879% ]

HAWKS, JAKE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 126 | 65.306% ]

CAVE, BENJAMIN (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 124 | 64.000% ]

KAUL, ATHARYV (8g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[ 124 | 64.000% ]

SOTI, ALOK (8g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 120 | 66.667% ]

LIMOSNERO, NOAH (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[119|77.143% ]

LAMBAT, MANAALI (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 114 | 68.293% ]

TOLEDO, JOSE (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[111]69.231%]

BIGALBAL, ABIGAILE (3%/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[110]72.222% ]

MADARANG, AUDREY (8%/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[110|67.442% ]

STEWART, ZACHARY (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 110 | 60.000% ]

GUTIERREZ, ROGELIO (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 108 | 80.000% ]

FINCHER, NICHOLAS (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 106 | 62.222% ]

RICHARDS, CORBIN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 104 | 60.870% ]

GALINDO BURNETT, ANTHONY
(8g/5A)

FLOUR BLUFF JH
[102]72.727% ]

SANTIAGO, DANIEL (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[101 | 67.568% ]

HOWIE, MATTHEW (8g/5A)
LONG MS
[99 | 74.194% ]



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

VELASQUEZ, JANELLY (8¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[119]0.000% | 31 Att ]

HAWKS, JAKE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 116 |0.000% | 43 Att |

XIAO, DAVID (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[107|0.000% | 43 Att ]

FUENTES , DANIEL (8g/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[106 | 0.000% | 41 A1t ]

HODGES, ADAM (8¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 105 0.000% | 39 Att ]

HANSON, THOMAS (8%/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 103 | 0.000% | 35 At ]

SIDDAMSHETTY, ISHAAN (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 101 |0.000% | 31 Att ]

XIA, AIDEN (8g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[9710.000% | 32 Att ]

PARKER, JACOB (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 96| 0.000% | 21 Att ]

LEE, HANNAH (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[950.000% | 37 A1t ]

TAYLOR, JACK (8g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 94| 0.000% | 35 Att ]

KIM, MICHELLE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 851 0.000% | 26 A1t ]

STEWART, CONNOR (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 830.000% | 31 A1t ]

STEWART, ZACHARY (82/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 831 0.000% | 40 Att ]

NGUYEN, DANNY (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 238.050.000% ]

GILREATH, WYATT (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 238.04 | 0.000% ]

THORNTON, HAYDEN (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 238.040.000% ]

HU, ISABELLA (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[231.1]0.000% ]

HAWKS, JAKE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[229.080.000% ]

CHO, YERIEL (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[229.060.000% ]

TANKERSLEY, GABRIEL (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[229.06 | 0.000% ]

RAGAN, COLBY (8g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[229.050.000% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[229.050.000% ]

ONEY, LIAM (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[229.040.000% ]

ACOSTA, DIEGO (8%/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[229.03 | 0.000% ]

DIAZ , DAVID (8g/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[229.030.000% ]

GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO (8g/5A)

MISSION JH
[229.03 | 0.000% ]

SANCHEZ, LAURO (8g/5A)
MISSION JH
[229.030.000% ]

LIN, MAX (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[224.04 | 0.000% ]

KIM, MICHELLE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 136 93.333% ]

KAUL, ATHARYV (8%/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[133 | 85.714% ]

LEE, HANNAH (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 130 | 100.000% ]

TANG, BINH (8%/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 129 | 90.000% ]

TANKERSLEY, GABRIEL (8¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[128 | 96.296% ]

FUENTES , DANIEL (82/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[ 123 96.154% ]

GARLAPATI, ARYAN (8¢/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[121]79.412% ]

GAIN, ZOE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 119 | 89.286% ]

GILREATH, WYATT (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[113 ] 95.833% ]

MADRIGAL, SAMUEL (8g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[ 113 | 80.645% ]

VILLARREAL, ROLANDO (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 113 | 80.645% ]

HAWKS, JAKE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[112]92.308% ]

VELASQUEZ, JANELLY (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 111 | 92.000% ]

PAPPALA, MOHIT (8¢/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[110]82.759% ]

KALAMKAR, AAKASH (8%/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[109 | 88.462% ]

LIU, ALICE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[97|71.875% ]

SIRIRAK, COLIN (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 96 | 56.000% ]

MENZIES, NOAH (8g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[ 93 60.976% ]

HAINES, PIERSON (8¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 88 66.667% ]

RAGAN, COLBY (8%/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[8762.162% ]

SWEETSER, EMMALYN (8g/5A)
AZLE JH
[ 84 | 71.429% ]

TANKERSLEY, GABRIEL (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[82|61.111%]

ANTONINI , ALLISON (8g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[8173.077% ]

PATTERSON, LAUREN (8¢/5A)
CATHEY MS
[ 80| 54.545% ]

TANG, BINH (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[7970.370% ]

NGUYEN, SOPHIA (8g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[79|61.765% ]

LIN, MAX (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[78153.333%]

DE LA ROCA, JOSE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[7767.857% ]

GARLAPATI, ARYAN (8g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[ 75 50.000% ]

WAUMANS, JAMES (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 75| 50.000% ]



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

ANDERSON, JACKSON (8¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[8210.000% | 29 Att ]

MARISCAL, GABRIEL (82/5A)
WIGGS MS
[ 810.000% | 27 Att ]

SALAZAR, ABDIEL (8g/5A)
GARCIA (IRENE) MS
[7910.000% | 23 At ]

JENKINS, JACOB (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 781 0.000% | 21 At ]

SALINAS, VALENTINA (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 76 0.000% | 26 Att ]

MENZIES, NOAH (8g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[69]0.000% | 21 Att ]

SCASTA, WILLIAM (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 69 0.000% | 30 Att ]

BALDERAS, MANUEL (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[5810.000% | 17 Att ]

LIRA, BENTLEY (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[4810.000% | 5 Att ]

BHANDARI, SAMIPA (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[46]0.000% | 11 A1t ]

ARCE, GISELLE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[43]0.000% | 14 Att ]

ROMERO, ANTHONY (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[40]0.000% | 17 Att ]

KATARIA, MYRA (8¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 40 0.000% | 35 At ]

RODRIGUEZ, MACARIO (8g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[3310.000% | 24 A1t ]

CHITEKWE, CAMILLE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[31]0.000% | 17 At ]

JIMENEZ, KARYME (8g/5A)
WHITE JH
[220.090.000% ]

SALINAS, MELCHIZEDEK (8g/5A)

LBIMS
[ 220.05 | 0.000% ]

VILLARREAL, ROLANDO (8¢/5A)

WYLIE WEST JH
[ 220.05 | 0.000% ]

LABORIANTE, JIE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[220.03 | 0.000% ]

MARTINEZ, ROMINA (8g/5A)
KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL
[220.030.000% ]

GEORGES, JONATHAN (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[220.020.000% ]

CASTILLO, JULIO (8g/5A)
RICHARDS MS
[ 211.05 | 0.000% ]

LI, CHARLES (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[211.040.000% ]

GONZALEZ, JUAN (8g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 211.03 | 0.000% ]

SOBECKI, MADISON (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 211.01 | 0.000% ]

TOLEDO, JOSE (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 211.01 | 0.000% ]

GUTIERREZ, ROGELIO (8¢/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 206.08 | 0.000% ]

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[202.08 | 0.000% ]

CRUZ, ALYSON (8g/5A)
LBJ MS
[202.070.000% ]

LEE, HANNAH (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 202.06 | 0.000% ]

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[107 | 73.529% ]

MA, VIVIAN (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 106 | 91.667% ]

KATARIA, MYRA (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 106 | 88.000% ]

ABEL, TUCKER (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 102 | 84.615% ]

GONZALEZ, JOSE J. (8g/5A)
RICHARDS MS
[101 | 91.304% ]

HYUN, TOBY (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[100 | 81.481% ]

LABORIANTE, JIE (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 98| 95.238% ]

LIN, MAX (8g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[9878.571%]

CAVE, BENJAMIN (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[97|71.875% ]

BALDERAS, MANUEL (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 96 | 90.909% ]

CEJA, LEONARDO (8%/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 96 | 90.909% ]

SINGH, RISHABH (8g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[ 96 | 90.909% ]

STEWART, ZACHARY (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 96 | 60.465% ]

CATES, HARPER (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[9486.957% ]

LE, KENDRA (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[9486.957% ]

BHAKTA, SAHYL (8¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[7363.333% ]

SALINAS, VALENTINA (8¢/5A)
GRAY JH
[7155.263% ]

ALVAREZ, CARLOS (8g/5A)
TREVINO MS
[6959.375% ]

MCCARTY, MARCOS (82/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[6959.375% ]

NOLAN, COOPER (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 67| 48.936% ]

ROBINSON, COLE (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 66 | 60.000% |

ACOSTA, DIEGO (8g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[56|51.429% ]

GAIN, ZOE (8g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[5051.613%]

GALAVIZ, ULISES (8g/5A)
STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY
(EL)

[45|50.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, DANIEL (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 40 | 50.000% ]

GEORGES, JONATHAN (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
/39| 50.000% ]

LE, KENDRA (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[34139.130% ]

BHANDARI, SAMIPA (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[31)56.250% ]

LAMONICA, HAILEY (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[30|61.538% ]

LIRA, BENTLEY (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[30|61.538% ]



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

GEORGES, JONATHAN (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[2310.000% | 19 At ]

DE LA ROCA, JOSE (8%/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[2210.000% | 8 Att ]

JIMINEZ, DYLAN (82/5A)
ATKINS MS
[18]0.000% | 9 Att ]

DELGADO, EZEKIEL (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[1710.000% | 7 Att ]

ISMAEL, LOPEZ (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[-15]0.000% | 6 Art ]

IRACHETA, ALEXIS (8g/5A)
MURPHY MS
[202.040.000% ]

GUAJARDO, KEILY (8g/5A)
KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL
[202.03 | 0.000% ]

HANSON, THOMAS (8%/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[202.03 | 0.000% ]

ROMERO, DIEGO (8g/5A)
MISSION JH
[202.020.000% ]

SALINAS, BONIFACIO (8g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[202.020.000% ]

CUELLAR, SOFIA (8g/5A)
RICHARDS MS
[202.010.000% ]

RADHARAM, DINESH (8g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[202.01]0.000% ]

LOPEZ, LEILANI (83%/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 202 10.000% ]

MARTINEZ, MARCIELA (8%/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 202 10.000% ]

MORUA, ALEXY (8g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[202 1 0.000% ]

SANCHEZ, ESTEBAN (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[202 | 0.000% ]

DUDDYALA, SNIGDHA (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 193.05]0.000% ]

QUINTANILLA, DAISY (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[193.040.000% ]

GEORGE, GREGORY (8g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 193.03 | 0.000% ]

LUNA, FRANCISCO (8¢/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[ 193.03 | 0.000% ]

PEREZ, ISAI (8g/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[193.03 | 0.000% ]

RAZO, JOEL (8%/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[9190.476% ]

SIRIRAK, COLIN (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 87| 82.609% ]

LAKHANI, SHEFALI (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[8579.167% ]

NGUYEN, DANNY (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 83| 94.444% ]

SHIN, ALEX (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 79 85.000% ]

MARTINEZ, NICHOLAS (8g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[78|94.118% ]

LIMOSNERO, NOAH (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 751 50.000% ]

GALVAN, CORTEZ (3g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[7373.913%]

GEORGES, JONATHAN (8¢/5A)
CHARLES MS
[71]88.235% ]

QUINTANILLA, DAISY (8¢/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[6778.947% ]

CHITEKWE, CAMILLE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[53168.421%]

ARCE, GISELLE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY
[51)84.615% ]

MARISCAL, GABRIEL (8g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[47173.333%]

DE LA ROCA, JOSE (8¢/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[45(100.000% ]

ARCE, GISELLE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[13 | 38.889% ]

NAVARRO, SAUL (8g/5A)
WHITE JH
[13]34.375%]

CASTRO, JACOB (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[8133.333%]

GREYSON, TYLAR (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[7133.333%]

MUSQUIZ, AXEL (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[1]30.000% ]



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

DIERKES, ELLA (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 193.020.000% ]

GARZA, JOSEJOEL (8%/5A)
MURPHY MS
[ 193.020.000% ]

MARTINEZ, KAYLEY (8g/5A)
MISSION JH
[193.02]0.000% ]

GRANADOS, CAMILA (8/5A)
KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL
[ 193.01 | 0.000% ]

SALINAS, OZIEL (8g/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 193.01]0.000% ]

SOTULLO, RENE (82/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 193.01]0.000% ]

GARCIA , BETTSY (8g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 193 1 0.000% ]

XIA, AIDEN (8g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 190.08 | 0.000% ]

BHAKTA, SAHYL (82/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 184.07 0.000% ]

LUERA, ROBERT (8g/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 184.020.000% ]

DELGADO , KATHY (8g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

JENKINS, JACOB (8g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 184 |0.000% ]

VENEGAS, GABRIELLA (8g/5A)

STOCKARD MS
[ 184 0.000% ]

TAYLOR, JACK (8g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 179.01]0.000% ]

LIRA, BENTLEY (8%/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[4476.923% ]

LAMONICA, HAILEY (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 43 90.000% ]

BHANDARI, SAMIPA (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[3472.727% ]

REGALADO, DARIEN (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[2383.333%]

LANDWING, ADALYDA (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[2247.059% ]

FOWLKS, KALEA (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[1]33333%]

WANG, LUKE (8¢/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ DQ|0.000% ]



89

90
91

92

93
94

95

96

97

98

99
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

HERNANDEZ, DANIEL (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[175.020.000% ]

LOPEZ, JESUS (8g/5A)
WHITE JH
[175.02]0.000% ]

SHIN, ALEX (8g/5A)
GRAY JH
[175.02]0.000% ]

MEZA, SAMANTA (8g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[175.010.000% ]

PATEL, ANAYA (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[175.01]0.000% ]

VILLARREAL, ARIANA (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[175.010.000% ]

CORDOVA, ROMINA (8g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[17510.000% ]

TORRES , ALYSSA (82/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[175|0.000% ]

TREVINO, RODOLFO (8g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 166.020.000% ]

AGARWAL, SHREYAS (8g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 164.030.000% ]

LE, KENDRA (8g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 164.030.000% ]

TANG, BINH (8%/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 158.06 | 0.000% ]

GILLAMEC, ETHAN (8g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[157.040.000% ]

BARRADAS, BRYAN (8g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 157 |0.000% ]

ESPINOZA, JUAN (8g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 157 | 0.000% ]

ARCE, GISELLE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[ 155.01 | 0.000% ]

PEREZ, ISRAEL (8g/5A)
WALKER MS
[ 152 0.000% ]

CANTU, BRANDON (8%/5A)
MURPHY MS
[ 148 | 0.000% ]



5A

107

108

109

110
111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Rank

MS NS ST

LI, ANGELA (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[308 | 0.000% | 76 Att |

PAUL, ADEN (7¢/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 2991 0.000% | 76 Att ]

SIMON, TREVOR (8g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[139.020.000% ]

SANTOYO, FELIPE (8g/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 139.010.000% ]

CORSBIE, STORMY (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 139 |0.000% ]

REQUENEZ, DIEGO (8g/5A)
GARCIA (IRENE) MS
[ 139 |0.000% ]

RUIZ, ANABELL (8¢/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 139 0.000% ]

LANDWING, ADALYDA (8g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 134 |0.000% ]

HEITZ, MICHAEL (8g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[ 130 |0.000% ]

SMITH, JACOB (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 126 | 0.000% ]

DE LA ROCA, JOSE (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[ 118 | 0.000% ]

WAUMANS, JAMES (82/5A)
CHARLES MS
[97.020.000% ]

FLORES, AZZARIAH (8g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 94 0.000% ]

KILLIAN, AMELIE (8g/5A)
WALKER MS
[9310.000% ]

HOGUE, ZOEY (8g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[ 87.010.000% ]

HERNANDEZ , KIMBERLY (8g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[3910.000% ]

LIRA, BENTLEY (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[510.000% ]

ISMAEL, LOPEZ (8g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[-410.000% ]

SOLIZ, ALISSANDRO (8¢/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[-77]0.000% ]

MS CAL

ROMERO, ANGEL (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 382.210.000% ]

LI, ANGELA (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 356.17 | 0.000% ]

MS MATH

LI, ANGELA (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[202 | 91.304% ]

WANG, ROGER (7¢/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 201 | 95.349% |

MS SCI

LOU, NATHAN (7g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[134|71.111%]

ZHANG, EVELYN (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 133 73.810% ]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

KARINATT, GEORDIN (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 288 | 0.000% | 72 Att |

WANG, AURORA (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 2471 0.000% | 62 Att |

XU, HENRY (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[247 | 0.000% | 80 Att |

WANG, BRIANNA (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 241 | 0.000% | 59 Att ]

THACKER, JOSEPH (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[2330.000% | 70 Att ]

BELL, GRACE (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[176 | 0.000% | 46 Att |

NGYYEN, MARCUS (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 176 | 0.000% | 46 Att |

KRISHNA, NALIN (7¢/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[170 ] 0.000% | 52 Att ]

WELLS, DAVID (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 164 |0.000% | 58 Att ]

SHANLEY, GRETA (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 161 | 0.000% | 43 Att ]

YOUNG, KENDALL (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 153 0.000% | 45 Att ]

CHEN , ADAM (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 1521 0.000% | 70 At ]

PARMAR , GAURANGI (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 150 | 0.000% | 30 Att ]

GARCIA, NOAH (7g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 145 | 0.000% | 38 Att ]

GARZA, LUIS (7¢/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[ 145 | 0.000% | 38 Att ]

SHRESTHA, AARAV (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 145 | 0.000% | 38 Att ]

KARINATT, GEORDIN (7¢/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[319.14 0.000% |

PAUL, ADEN (7¢/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[310.14 0.000% ]

XU, HENRY (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[301.13 ] 0.000% ]

MORALES, GABRIEL (7¢/5A)
DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL
[292.140.000% ]

CHEN , ADAM (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[283.12 | 0.000% ]

WANG, AURORA (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[265.1)0.000% ]

NGYYEN, MARCUS (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 256.06 | 0.000% ]

HWANG, ALEXANDER (7¢/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[ 247.08 0.000% ]

GARCIA, EMMA (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 238.050.000% ]

LUNA, JASON (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 238.050.000% ]

BELL, GRACE (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[229.1)0.000% ]

HERRERA, WILLIAM (7¢/5A)
LBJ MS
[229.04 | 0.000% ]

VALLES, BENJAMIN (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[229.040.000% ]

YOUNG, CHANDLER (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[220.07 0.000% ]

BICE, CONLEY (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[220.04 | 0.000% ]

PAUL, ADEN (7g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 187 | 90.698% ]

XU, HENRY (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 185 | 100.000% ]

KARINATT, GEORDIN (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[177 | 90.244% ]

HWANG, ALEXANDER (7¢/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[171 | 94.595% ]

GARZA, LUIS (7¢/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[ 166 | 94.444% ]

CHEN , ADAM (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 155 | 86.842% ]

SHRESTHA, AARAYV (7¢/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 153 | 96.875% ]

NGYYEN, MARCUS (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 152 | 88.889% ]

THACKER, JOSEPH (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 148 | 84.211% ]

YOUNG, KENDALL (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 1341 90.323% ]

SHANLEY, GRETA (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 125 | 100.000% ]

SALUJA, DHILAN (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[123|81.818% ]

WANG, AURORA (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[123 | 81.818% ]

SPYHALSKI, KADE (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[121|92.593% ]

MAUCK, TUCKER (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 121 |92.308% ]

CHRISTMAS, JULIAN (7¢/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 130 | 68.085% ]

AFSEEN, SAFIA (7¢/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[12469.767% ]

MAYERHOFF, HENRY (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[123 | 81.818% ]

KIM, SHEEJUN (7g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[122|75.676% ]

SRIVASTAV, VIRAJ (7¢/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[120 | 66.667% ]

KARINATT, GEORDIN (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 116 | 70.000% ]

MORRIS, REYNA (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[107|73.529% ]

GAUVIN, MASON (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 107 | 62.500% ]

DARLEY, AHLYE (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 106 | 62.500% ]

KARRA, AUM (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 105 | 71.429% ]

EVANS, AARON (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 105 | 64.286% ]

PINYOWATTAYAKORN, NERIAH
(Te/5A)

CROSS TIMBERS MS

[ 105 | 64.286% ]

SHRESTHA, AARAYV (7¢/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 104 | 60.870% ]

PAUL, ADEN (7g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[102]59.574% ]

BUTCHER, COLTON (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[99 | 60.000% ]



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MAUCK, TUCKER (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 141 | 0.000% | 39 Att ]

WANG, ROGER (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 135 0.000% | 54 Att ]

HWANG, ALEXANDER (7g/5A)

EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[129]0.000% | 33 Att ]

THORSON, JACK (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 119 |0.000% | 31 Att ]

YOUNG, CHANDLER (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 117 0.000% | 36 Att ]

DAVIVDSON, JACE (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 116 | 0.000% | 34 Att ]

LOU, NATHAN (7g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 110 | 0.000% | 22 Att ]

PETERS, CHANDLER (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 110 |0.000% | 31 Att ]

BEENE-CORRE, KAI (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[107|0.000% | 43 At ]

SPYHALSKI, KADE (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 105 |0.000% | 30 At ]

WALLACE, COLTEN (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 105 | 0.000% | 30 Att ]

MULCAHY, OWEN (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[220.030.000% ]

ROBLES, EMMA (7¢/5A)
WHITE JH
[220.030.000% ]

BEENE-CORRE, KAI (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[220.020.000% ]

JONES, JACE (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[220.020.000% ]

OLIVAREZ, VALERIA (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[220.020.000% ]

RADTKE, REID (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[220.020.000% ]

FREUDENTHAL, PETER (7¢/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[ 215.08 | 0.000% ]

THACKER, JOSEPH (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[211.09]0.000% ]

DIAZ, ISLA (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[211.080.000% ]

KOLASINSKI, NATHAN (7g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[ 211.06 | 0.000% ]

SUAREZ, JORGE (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 211.050.000% ]

DVORAK, AUSTIN (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[211.040.000% ]

GONZALEZ, CLAUDIO (7g/5A)
TREVINO MS
[ 211.04 | 0.000% ]

WANG, BRIANNA (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[120 | 83.871% ]

SRIVASTAV, VIRAJ (7¢/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 118 | 96.000% ]

THORSON, JACK (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 118 | 96.000% ]

AHSAN, FARHEEN (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 118 | 81.250% ]

BELL, GRACE (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 114 | 88.889% ]

SALUJA, ASHER (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 114 | 88.889% ]

BICE, CONLEY (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 111 | 92.000% ]

DU, SHENGHE (7g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 111 | 92.000% ]

LIN, SI(7g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[110|82.759% ]

YOUNG, CHANDLER (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[110]82.759% ]

STARKS, PAISLEY (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 108 | 95.652% ]

GARZA, CESAR (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[107|85.185% ]

CHEN , ADAM (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[97|64.103% ]

FREUDENTHAL, PETER (7g/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[93177.778% ]

NGYYEN, MARCUS (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[9159.524% ]

RIOS, LUISA (7g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 90 | 80.000% ]

BLACKWELL, REXTON (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[90 | 68.750% ]

BOUTTE, JOSEPH (7g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 86|58.537%]

VASQUEZ, DANTE (7g/5A)
STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY
(EL)

[84153.061%]

SHANLEY, GRETA (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[81173.077%]

EDINGER, EMORY (7g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[81]63.636% ]

GARZA, LUIS (7g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[79 | 85.000% ]

AHSAN, FARHEEN (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[78157.895% ]

AGUILAR, JULIO (7¢/5A)

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY OF
SO TX

[ 76| 72.000% ]



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

LIN, SI (7¢/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 103 | 0.000% | 53 Att ]

SALUJA, DHILAN (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 102 0.000% | 42 Att ]

SABHARWAL, KIRTIDA (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[950.000% | 28 Att ]

BICE, CONLEY (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 941 0.000% | 26 Att ]

FREUDENTHAL, PETER (7¢/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[ 91 0.000% | 29 Att ]

KARRA, AUM (7¢/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[880.000% | 23 A1t ]

VALLES, BENJAMIN (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[8310.000% | 22 Att ]

GARZA, CESAR (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[79]0.000% | 23 Att ]

GONZALEZ, CARLOS (7¢/5A)
LBI MS
[7910.000% | 23 Att ]

JONES, JACE (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[7910.000% | 23 A1t ]

POLUMBO, NEIL (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[7910.000% | 23 A1t ]

TYDLASKA, GARET (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[7910.000% | 32 Att ]

STARKS, PAISLEY (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 741 0.000% | 31 A1t ]

NIAMNOIL, NUTCHA (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 71 0.000% | 25 Att ]

MENDEZ, JOAQUIN (7¢/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 70 0.000% | 23 Att ]

GUTIERREZ, CHRISTIAN (7¢/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[ 6810.000% | 19 Att ]

GARCIA, DYLAN (7g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[ 211.03 | 0.000% ]

LIN, SI (7g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[211.030.000% ]

LUNA , RAMIRO (7¢/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[ 211.030.000% ]

LAGRONE, AVA (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[211.02 0.000% ]

PATEL, SAANVI (7¢/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[211.010.000% ]

ALEGRIA, NAYLEA (7g/5A)
MURPHY MS
[ 211 10.000% ]

ROIBON, VALENTINA (7g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[202.03 | 0.000% ]

ZHORNE, ZOEY (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[202.020.000% ]

ALVAREZ, AYLIN (7¢/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[202.010.000% ]

FLORES, DEVIN (7g/5A)
MURPHY MS
/202 0.000% ]

VAZQUEZ, LUNA (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 202 10.000% ]

WANG, ROGER (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[200.10.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, AVERY (7¢/5A)
LONG MS
[197.020.000% ]

BEST, GRACELYNN (7g/5A)
MISSION JH
[197.01]0.000% ]

YOUNG, KENDALL (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 193.06 ] 0.000% ]

OJILE, HAELEE (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 106 91.667% ]

BEENE-CORRE, KAI (7¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 106 77.419% ]

KRISHNA, NALIN (7g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT

[ 104 | 75.000% ]

MORALES, GABRIEL (7g/5A)
DRUGAN (JOHN) SCHOOL
[102|84.615% ]

GARZA, CHRISTOPHER (7g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[101 | 91.304% ]

FERNANDEZ, OSCAR (7g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 96 | 90.909% ]

WALLACE, COLTEN (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 96| 75.862% ]

RADTKE, REID (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[9486.957% ]

GARCIA, AMAURY (7g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[ 931 95.000% ]

LOU, NATHAN (7g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[92183.333%]

FREUDENTHAL, PETER (7g/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
/90 | 80.000% ]

JONES, JACE (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[88194.737% ]

LIU, CARSON (7g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 88| 76.923% ]

BATIK, ELIJAH (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 83 94.444% ]

WELLS, DAVID (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[83165.625%]

KOLASINSKI, NATHAN (7g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[82|81.818%]

PARADA, BRANDON (7g/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 76| 56.410% ]

STARKS, PAISLEY (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[75165.517%]

MORALES, LIAM (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[ 74 | 60.606% |

KAVURI, AARAV (7¢/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[7373.913% ]

GARCIA, AMAURY (7g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH
[7170.833% ]

JOSEPH, ETHAN (7¢/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[70|57.143% ]

SMITH, MADDAX (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[70]52.381%]

TAY, LUKE (7g/5A)

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY OF
SO TX

[69159.375% ]

WILSON, GUS (7g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[ 68 |55.556% ]

LEWIS, BAYLEY (7g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH
[62]56.250% ]

VALLES, BENJAMIN (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[6168.182% ]

SATULLO, JETT (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[5746.341% ]

KINDT, TEDDY (7¢/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[ 54| 50.000% ]

WANG, ROGER (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[5351.515%]

YOUNG, CHANDLER (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[4550.000% ]

YOUNG, KENDALL (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[41]9.559% ]



COCHRAN, RYLAN (7g/5A)
46 WYLEWESTIH
[6710.000% | 26 Att ]

ROBELO, ELSA (7¢/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[5810.000% | 17 Att ]

4 7 LAZAROFF, ABIGAIL (7g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[580.000% | 26 Att ]

48

RANGEL, CALEB (7g/5A)

49 MORRIS MS

[5310.000% | 16 At ]

PENTAKOTA, ASHWIN (7g/5A)
5 0 ARGYLE MS
[ 44| 0.000% | 34 A1t ]

ROIBON, VALENTINA (7g/5A)
5] ALAMOHEIGHTS JH
[3410.000% | 14 Att ]

HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ,

ALEJANDRO (7g/5A)
52 ATKINS MS

[610.000% | 3 At ]

CASTILLO, ZOE (7g/5A)
5 3 STOCKARD MS
[310.000% | 6 Att ]

SCHIWART, JOLIE (7g/5A)

54 ATKINS MS

[-310.000% | 12 At ]

VILLALVA, AURORA (7g/5A)
5 5 CHARLES MS
[-16]0.000% | 13 Att ]

56

57

GUIZAR, IKER (7g/5A)
GRAY JH
[193.040.000% ]

KINDT, TEDDY (7g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[193.03]0.000% ]

ROBELO, ELSA (7g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[ 193.020.000% ]

ALLISON, ANDERS (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 193.01]0.000% ]

FORD, KARLEY (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 184.02 0.000% ]

ALVAREZ, PAUL (7g/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 184.010.000% ]

BASSETT, ELLIOT (7¢/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 184.01]0.000% ]

DIAZ JIMENEZ , ALISSON (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 184.01 | 0.000% ]

GUTIERREZ, CHRISTIAN (7g/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[ 184.010.000% ]

RICHARDSON, ZOEY (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 184.010.000% ]

SABHARWAL, KIRTIDA (7g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 184.010.000% ]

CANFIELD, MELANIE (7g/5A)
KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL
[ 184 | 0.000% ]

GARZA, CESAR (7g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 184 | 0.000% ]

GOMEZ, JORGE (7g/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

NAVARRO, CARLOS (7g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

PENA, EDGAR (7¢/5A)
LBI MS
[ 184 0.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ. NEDRA (7g/5A)

SETH, RIYA (72/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[8066.667% ]

GUTIERREZ, CHRISTIAN (7g/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[7484.211% ]

VALLES, BENJAMIN (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[7484.211%]

PRAVIN PRABHU, SANJITH (7¢/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[7393.750% ]

ROBELO, ELSA (7g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[7393.750% ]

TRUONG, SELENA (7g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT

[ 72| 80.000% ]

AFSEEN, SAFIA (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[6872.727% ]

BUDANKAYALA, VIHAAN (7g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[63|71.429% ]

TING, CHRISTINA (7¢/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[6277.778% ]

LAZAROFF, ABIGAIL (7¢/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[5572.222%]

DHANA, DISHA (7¢/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[50 | 100.000% ]

GARCIA, NOAH (7g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[44]76.923% ]

VILLALVA, AURORA (7g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 34| 48.000% ]

CAMACHO, LEONARDO (7g/5A)
STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY
(EL)

[33]38.000% ]

WELLS, DAVID (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[3140.541% ]

BEST, GRACELYNN (7g/5A)
MISSION JH
[3041.176% ]

MARTINEZ, KAILEY (7¢/5A)
WHITE JH
[25|42.308% ]

NANEZ, RODRIGO (7¢/5A)
STONE MONTESSORI ACADEMY
(EL)

[23139.024% ]

BOUGHTON, NATALIE (7g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[19|46.667% ]

GUTIERREZ, CHRISTIAN (7g/5A)
EL PASO COUNTRY DAY
[1537.500% ]

SCHIWART, JOLIE (7g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[1457.143% ]

GONZALEZ, ANNA (7g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[6136.364% ]

FLORES, MILA (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[6132.000% ]

ROBELO, ELSA (7¢/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[-2]28.000% ]



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
72
73

WHITE JH
[ 184 | 0.000% ]

VILLARREAL , OMAR (7¢/5A)
BROWN MS (MCALLEN)
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

ZARATE , CAMILA (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 184 |0.000% ]

AHSAN, FARHEEN (7g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 178.070.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, JULIE (7g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 178.020.000% ]

COCHRAN, RYLAN (7¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[175.03]0.000% ]

GONZALEZ, CARLOS (7¢/5A)
LBJ MS
[175.02 | 0.000% ]

NIAMNOI, NUTCHA (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[175.010.000% ]

BANOS , JASMIN (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 175 0.000% ]

FLORES, MILA (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 1751 0.000% ]

GOVEA, JOSEPH (7¢/5A)
DE LEON MS
[175 1 0.000% ]

HERRERA, LITZY (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[175|0.000% ]

POLUMBO, NEIL (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[175|0.000% ]

RAMIREZ, EZRA (7¢/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 175 |0.000% ]

KINDT, TEDDY (7g/5A) TORRES, KARINA (7/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH MURPHY MS
[37169.231%] [-5]25.000% ]

GOSTON-ROBERSON, KYLEE
(7e/5A)

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[3266.667% ]

LU, JAYDEN (7¢/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[2756.000% ]

DANIEL, DELION (7¢/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[21)71.429% ]

SCHIWART, JOLIE (7¢/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 15[ 100.000% ]

VILLALVA, AURORA (7g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[1457.143% ]

KAVURI, AARAV (7g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[650.000% ]

GOMEZ, YVANNAH (7g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[4]40.000% ]

HODGES, DANIEL (7g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[-9]12.500% ]



74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82
83

84

85

86

87

88

89
90

91

92

93

94

MENDEZ, JOAQUIN (7g/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 170.01] 0.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ , AIRAM (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[170 | 0.000% ]

PENA, WILLIAM (7g/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 166.010.000% ]

OJEDA , ALMA (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 161 | 0.000% ]

SHANLEY, GRETA (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 157.03 | 0.000% ]

MAFFEIL, RICHARD (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[157.020.000% ]

VILLARREAL, NICOLAS (7g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 157.020.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, JERRY (7¢/5A)
LBIMS
[ 157 0.000% ]

BUDANKAYALA, VIHAAN (7g/5A)
ARGYLE MS
[ 152.03 ] 0.000% ]

VACCA LOAIZA, XIOMARA (7¢/5A)
WALKER MS
[ 152 ]0.000% ]

CIRLOS, UBALDO (7g/5A)
GRAY JH
[ 148 | 0.000% ]

WILSON, GUS (7g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[ 140.010.000% ]

GARZA, DESIREE (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 139 |0.000% ]

PEREZ, ANAIS (7g/5A)
MURPHY MS
[ 139 0.000% ]

SOSA, KARLA (7¢/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 139 | 0.000% ]

LAZAROFF, ABIGAIL (7g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[137.010.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, YARIAH (7g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 135 |0.000% ]

DOMINGUEZ, ADAM (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 130 |0.000% ]

GONZALEZ, ANNA (7g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 128 | 0.000% ]



SA

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Rank

MS NS ST

SHARMA, PREETIKA (6g/5A)
MCNIEL JH
[ 269 | 0.000% | 61 Att ]

WARRIER, KIRTAN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 213 | 0.000% | 48 Att ]

CHIANG, ADELE (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[207|0.000% | 54 Att ]

JIN, AYDEN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 206 | 0.000% | 52 Att ]

HOU, KELLY (6g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 185 | 0.000% | 55 Att ]

CHAPA, DAMIAN (7¢/5A)
SANGER PREP
[ 121 0.000% ]

DAVIVDSON, JACE (7g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 112.01]0.000% ]

GOMEZ, YVANNAH (7g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 112 |0.000% ]

WELLS, DAVID (7g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 108 | 0.000% ]

REYNA, KAITLYN (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[107 | 0.000% ]

ARAJUA, FRANSISCO (7¢/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 102 1 0.000% ]

MENDOZA , HAILE (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[9510.000% ]

PECINA , GRECIA (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[ 89 0.000% ]

CRUZ , MIA (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[8310.000% ]

GOSTON-ROBERSON, KYLEE
(Tg/5A)

FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[ 8310.000% ]

LOPEZ , CHRISTOPHER (7g/5A)
STOCKARD MS
[7910.000% ]

ARBOLEDA ISAZA, TOMAS (7g/5A)

WALKER MS
[3810.000% ]

MS CAL

HOU, KELLY (6g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[256.1)0.000% ]

IBARRA, BRIANNA (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[256.1)0.000% ]

LEDESMA, MONTSERRAT (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 256.08 | 0.000% ]

CHIANG, ADELE (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[238.07]0.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, ALLISON (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 238.06 | 0.000% ]

MS MATH

WARRIER, KIRTAN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 184 | 92.683% |

CAO, MAX (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 183 97.368% ]

JIN, AYDEN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[160|87.179% ]

CHEN, STELLA (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 144 | 90.909% ]

SHARMA, PREETIKA (6g/5A)
MCNIEL JH
[ 136 | 93.333% ]

MS SCI

WARRIER, KIRTAN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[127]76.316% ]

HILCHEY, KEVIN (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[112 | 74.286% ]

TRAN, BAO (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 110 | 60.000% ]

BROWN, CLAYTON (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[102]72.727% ]

SALFEN, WYSTAN (62/5A)
GARNER MS
[100 | 70.588% ]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

LOU, HANSON (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 146 | 0.000% | 31 Att ]

TRAN, BAO (62/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 146 | 0.000% | 40 Att ]

CHEN, STELLA (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 118 | 0.000% | 38 Att ]

GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO (6g/5A)

SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 114 0.000% | 39 Att ]

HSU, ETHAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 114 ] 0.000% | 39 Att ]

ZHANG, CALEB (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 112 |0.000% | 35 Att ]

HONG, JOSHUA (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[ 108 | 0.000% | 45 Att ]

SMITH, KAYSON (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[105|0.000% | 21 Att ]

HWANG, YEON (6g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY

ACADEMY
[105 | 0.000% | 30 Att ]

CAO, MAX (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 99| 0.000% | 36 Att ]

ZARATE, ENRIQUE (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[ 991 0.000% | 36 Att ]

PENG, MATTHEW (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 96| 0.000% | 21 Att ]

YAZIN, DENIS (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[950.000% | 37 Aut ]

BALIRAINE, GRACE (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 238.040.000% ]

WARRIER, KIRTAN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[233.07]0.000% ]

VILLAJUANA, ISAAC (6/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 220.05 | 0.000% ]

ANDERSON, EASTON (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[220.03 | 0.000% ]

HONG, JOSHUA (6¢/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[220.020.000% ]

RUBENSTEIN, SAMUEL (6g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[ 215.06 | 0.000% ]

YOON, HYOSEO (6g/5A)
GRAY JH*
[211.020.000% ]

BOYD, JAY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[202.020.000% ]

MAYORGA, ANNETTE (6g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 202 10.000% ]

NGUYEN, MY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[202 | 0.000% ]

TRAN, BAO (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 194.050.000% ]

GLACKMEYER, COLTON (6¢/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 193.01]0.000% ]

AGUILAR, GAEL (6g/5A)
GARCIA (IRENE) MS
[ 193 |0.000% ]

HUNT, ISABELLE (62/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 193 |0.000% ]

O'DRISCOLL, GAIA (6g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[193 | 0.000% ]

SHIPP, SAWYER (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 193 10.000% ]

ZHANG, CALEB (62/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 132 87.500% ]

TRAN, BAO (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[126|92.857% ]

HSU, ETHAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 115 83.333% ]

HOU, KELLY (6g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY

ACADEMY
[112]85.714% ]

HWANG, YEON (6g/5A)

SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY

ACADEMY
[111]92.000% ]

GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO (6g/5A)

SALINAS (JD) MS
[10785.714% ]

CHIANG, ADELE (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[106 | 77.419% ]

HONG, JOSHUA (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[ 104 | 84.000% ]

KHAN, VARISHA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 101 | 91.304% ]

HUA, YUCHEN (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 96 | 90.909% ]

VO, WILLIAM (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 96 | 90.909% ]

LOU, HANSON (62/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[9486.957% ]

HEARRON, LEXI (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 93] 95.000% ]

TONG, LAWRENCE (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 100 | 58.333% ]

CHEN, STELLA (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[9283.333%]

GUO, MICHAEL (6g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[9068.750% ]

HITHA EMANDI, SREE (62/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 89 | 54.000% ]

ABELL, RYAN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[8291.837% ]

BONDS , SAMUEL (6g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 82| 68.966% ]

HU, DANIEL (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[81|57.500% ]

BROUILLARD, ROBERT (6g/5A)
LONG MS
[75158.333%]

KHAN, VARISHA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[75153.488% ]

JIN, AYDEN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ 74 |51.064% ]

NAMPOOTHIRI, VEDAANG (6g/5A)
RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY OF
SO TX

[73163.333%]

SURESH, ISHAAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[73163.333%]

PANCHAM, VEDIKA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[70]64.286% ]
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

HEARRON, LEXI (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 91]0.000% | 20 Att ]

HERNANDEZ, DANIEL (6g/5A)

MORRIS MS
[ 91 0.000% | 20 Att ]

SOLIS, DEMIAN (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[8910.000% | 25 Att ]

VILLAJUANA, ISAAC (6g/5A)

WYLIE WEST JH
[ 89 0.000% | 34 Att ]

CANTU, JAZIEL (6¢/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[8710.000% | 21 At ]

BONDS, ANDREW (6g/5A)
LONG MS
[ 86 0.000% | 28 Att ]

RENDON, KASON (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[ 851 0.000% | 26 Aut ]

SHENG, KAI (6¢/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 851 0.000% | 26 Att ]

EDWARDS, CARTER (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[84]0.000% | 24 A1t ]

RIGAMONTI, JACK (6%/5A)
LONG MS
[820.000% | 29 A1t ]

NAPIER, EVIE (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[7810.000% | 21 Att ]

GONZALEZ, DIEGO (6g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[ 188.04 | 0.000% ]

JIMENEZ, EUGENE (6¢/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 184.06 | 0.000% ]

MARTINEZ, RAY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 184.030.000% ]

LEAL, SEBASTIAN (6g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 184.020.000% ]

GARZA, AYDEN (6g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[ 184 0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, RYAN (6g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 184 0.000% ]

SALINAS, GAEL (6g/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 184 |0.000% ]

SCHIRMER, DOROTHY (62/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 184 | 0.000% ]

SCOTT, AMELIA (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 184 |0.000% ]

SMITH, KAYSON (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

WHITLOCK, GENTRY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 184 1 0.000% ]

ZHANG, IRIS (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[9283.333%]

ANCELL, KASIDY (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[91]90.476% ]

MCCASKILL, MILLER (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[9190.476% ]

LI, ISABELLA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[8894.737% ]

CHEN, ETHAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 87 82.609% ]

VILLAJUANA, ISAAC (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[8782.609% ]

SURESH, ISHAAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[84|85.714% ]

XU, JACKSON (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 84| 71.429% ]

CANTU, JAZIEL (6g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 83| 94.444% ]

PENG, MATTHEW (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[80|78.261%]

SHENG, KAI (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 79 85.000% ]

CHEN, ANDREW (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT

[ 69 | 68.000% ]

KACHIRAJU, PRANAYV (6g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[69|53.846% ]

EDWARDS, BRYN (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[ 68 | 48.000% ]

PATEL, SHIV (6¢/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[6748.936% ]

EDWARDS, CARTER (6/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 66| 60.000% ]

LOU, HANSON (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 6562.963% ]

SAHOO, NIRVANA (6g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[65|55.882%]

CANTU, JAZIEL (6g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 64 66.667% ]

RUBENSTEIN, SAMUEL (6g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[63|71.429%]

CANOY, LAUREN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[59156.667% ]

SIMONSEN, NOAH (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[58159.259% ]
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36
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38

39

40

41
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COURTNEY, HANNAH (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[7710.000% | 19 Att ]

CHONG, TIMOTHY (6%/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[7710.000% | 37 Att ]

CASTANON, STEVEN (6g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 761 0.000% | 17 Att ]

ANDERSON, EASTON (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[7510.000% | 24 Att ]

TONG, LAWRENCE (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 741 0.000% | 22 A1t ]

HAINES, PIPER (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[72]0.000% | 27 Att ]

SURESH, ISHAAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[69]0.000% | 21 Att ]

XU, JACKSON (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 68 0.000% | 28 Att ]

MARRIPELLI, VAISHNAYV (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[67]0.000% | 35 A1t ]

ALVAREZ, NATHANAEL (6g/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 63 0.000% | 36 A1t ]

TANGO, PILLY (6g/5A)
CLARKE MS (SISD)
[62]0.000% | 16 Att ]

GUO, MICHAEL (6¢/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 61]0.000% | 23 Att ]

TANG, KHANG (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[60]0.000% | 21 Att ]

DUPLANTIS, ANDRE (6g/5A)
LONG MS
[179.020.000% ]

ALVAREZ, NATHANAEL (6g/5A)
DE LEON MS
[179.010.000% ]

AGUILAR, KATELYN (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 175 0.000% ]

O'SHAUGHNESSY, RILEY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 1751 0.000% ]

TAN, YAODONG (6g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[17510.000% ]

YAZIN, DENIS (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[ 166.03 ] 0.000% ]

MONTOYA, ERIK (6g/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 166 | 0.000% ]

VARGAS, WYATT (6g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 161 | 0.000% ]

ZAPATERO, ROLANDO (6g/5A)
ALTON MEMORIAL JH
[ 161 | 0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, MAX (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[157.020.000% ]

ALVAREZ, NATHANAEL (6g/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 78| 75.000% ]

CHEN, ANDREW (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT

[ 76 | 88.889% ]

SCHMIDL, ANDREW (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[7484.211% ]

ZHANG, MINGBO (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[7484.211% ]

COURTNEY, HANNAH (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[7393.750% ]

ANDERSON, EASTON (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 72| 85.000% ]

HU, DANIEL (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 72 80.000% ]

BOYD, JAY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[6778.947% ]

FAN, LIAM (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[67]78.947%]

KALAMKAR, KAYA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[67]78.947%]

LEON ALVAREZ, MIGUEL (6g/5A)

GRAY JH*
[6778.947% ]

SIRIRAK, CAYDEN (6¢/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[67]78.947% ]

TAN, YAODONG (6g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 65| 75.000% ]

TONG, LAWRENCE (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[ 65 75.000% ]

SHENG, KAI (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[5852.941% ]

QUINTANILLA, JESUS (6g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[57]54.839%]

SANCHEZ, JESSE (6g/5A)
LIBERTY MS (PHARR)
[57150.000% ]

SMITH, ANDREW (6g/5A)
CATHEY MS
[56|66.667% ]

SHARMA, PREETIKA (6g/5A)
MCNIEL JH
[5463.636% ]

LAURENCE, LEVI (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[51]65.000% ]

LOMAX, JONATHON (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[50|58.333%]

GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO (6g/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[49|61.905% ]

O'SHAUGHNESSY, RILEY (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[47173.333%]

SIRIRAK, CAYDEN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[47]59.091% ]

XU, JACKSON (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ 46| 53.846% ]

GODAVARI, ANANYA (62/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[45|45.946% ]

DE LEON, TRINITY (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 44| 60.000% ]
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52

53

54

55

SCHMIDL, ANDREW (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[5910.000% | 19 A1t ]

GONZALEZ, ERIC (6g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[ 58 0.000% | 26 A1t ]

JANUSZ, EDWARD (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[50]0.000% | 19 Att ]

ANCELL, KASIDY (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[49]0.000% | 17 A1t ]

OLABAMUJL, BALIKIS (6g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[490.000% | 17 Att ]

POE, MATTHEW (62/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[49]0.000% | 17 Aut ]

RUBENSTEIN, SAMUEL (6g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[4510.000% | 18 Att ]

WILLIAMS, LUKE (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[42]0.000% | 21 Att ]

HU, DANIEL (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[41]0.000% | 19 At ]

ROMO, ZECHARIAH (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[30]0.000% | 15 At ]

CHHAY, WILLIAM (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[20]0.000% | 31 A1t ]

CHITKWE, VICTORIA (6g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[13]0.000% | 8 Att ]

MYLEE, MIRANDA (6g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[810.000% | 7 A1t ]

CHOATE, JHETT (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[ 157 |0.000% ]

JIMENEZ, KHYANNA (6¢/5A)
WHITE JH
[157 ] 0.000% ]

PUENTE, DANTE (62/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 157 |0.000% ]

WILBANKS, CAMBRIE (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 157 | 0.000% ]

RESENDEZ, JULIAN (6g/5A)
SHARYLAND NORTH JH*
[ 152.01]0.000% ]

MENDOZA, SOPHIA (6g/5A)
MISSION JH
[ 152 |0.000% ]

ARQUISOLA, AVALINA (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[ 150 | 0.000% ]

ZARATE, ENRIQUE (62/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[ 148.02 | 0.000% ]

BRAVO, DAISY (6g/5A)
MURPHY MS
[ 148 | 0.000% ]

IBARRA, YANNELLY (62/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 148 | 0.000% ]

SALAZAR, MARCUS (6g/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 148 | 0.000% ]

EDWARDS, CARTER (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[139.020.000% ]

LAGRONE, ADELYNNE (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[139.01]0.000% ]

LOWE, KRISTOPHER (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[64]82.353%]

EDWARDS, CARTER (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[6277.778% ]

CHONG, TIMOTHY (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[6061.538% ]

BOX, HAYDEN (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[59|81.250% ]

RENDON, KASON (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[58192.308% ]

RUBENSTEIN, SAMUEL (6g/5A)
ALAMO HEIGHTS JH
[58192.308% ]

ABELL, RYAN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[5685.714%]

CASTANON, STEVEN (6g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[55178571%]

CANOY, LAUREN (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[53168.421%]

BALIRAINE, GRACE (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[5275.000% ]

GONZALEZ, DIEGO (6g/5A)
MORRIS MS
[51]84.615%]

JANUSZ, EDWARD (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[51)84.615% ]

TANGO, PILLY (6g/5A)
CLARKE MS (SISD)
[51)84.615% ]

BECKERS, ADA (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[42]57.143% ]

CHRISTOPHER, JOSHUA (62/5A)
RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY OF
SO TX

[3852.174% ]

MOCK, BRADY (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[35147.619% ]

ROMO, ZECHARIAH (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[ 33 38.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, MAX (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[31]47.826% ]

TAY, ALLY (6g/5A)

RISING SCHOLARS ACADEMY OF
SO TX

[30 | 44.444% ]

VILLAJUANA, ISAAC (6g/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[2847.619% ]

ANCELL, KASIDY (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[25139.394% ]

FRIZZELLE, MARCUS (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[ 24 | 40.000% ]

ANABILA, AUSTIN (6g/5A)
SOUTH TEXAS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY

[1336.000% ]

HOCKADAY, KIMBERLY (6&/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 12| 50.000% ]

WILLIAMS, KE'ARI (6g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[ 8140.000% ]

MYLEE, MIRANDA (6g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[5137.500% ]
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GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO (6g/5A)
SALINAS (JD) MS
[ 134.02 | 0.000% ]

CASTANON, STEVEN (6g/5A)
CHARLES MS
[ 134.010.000% ]

ALFARO, MEREDITH (6g/5A)
GARCIA (IRENE) MS
[130] 0.000% ]

CARGILL, CONNER (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 130 |0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA (6g/5A)
GARCIA (IRENE) MS
[ 130 | 0.000% ]

HSU, ETHAN (6g/5A)
ST MARK'S SCHOOL OF TX
[119.02]0.000% ]

PEREZ, PEYTON (62/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 117 |0.000% ]

FRIZZELLE, MARCUS (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[110.010.000% ]

GUO, MICHAEL (6g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 110 |0.000% ]

BOX, HAYDEN (6g/5A)
WYLIE EAST JH
[107.020.000% ]

CANTU, JAZIEL (6g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 101 | 0.000% ]

ALANIZ, LUIS (6g/5A)
WHITE JH
[ 94.030.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, NATHANIEL (6g/5A)
LBJ MS
[ 941 0.000% ]

LOPES, AVNER (62/5A)
WIGGS MS
[ 891 0.000% ]

GONZALEZ, ALLISSON (6g/5A)
MEMORIAL MS (LJISD)
[ 80 10.000% ]

MARTINEZ, JOSIAH (6g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[3510.000% ]

HOCKADAY, KIMBERLY (6¢/5A)
ATKINS MS
[260.000% ]

DEANDA, SARAHII (6g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[1010.000% ]

RUIZ, NATHAN (62/5A)
MURPHY MS
[ DQ | 0.000% ]

CHITKWE, VICTORIA (6g/5A)
FRANKLIN INTERN'L EXP
ACADEMY

[ 46 83.333% ]

AGUILAR, ARIANNA (6¢/5A)
DE LEON MS
[ 46 63.158% ]

FRIZZELLE, MARCUS (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[4568.750% ]

GUO, MICHAEL (6g/5A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[45]56.522% ]

MONTOYA, ERIK (6g/5A)
LBJ MS
[4476.923% ]

HUNTER, REGINALD AVERY
(6¢/5A)

CROSS TIMBERS MS
[3975.000% ]

SMITH, KAYSON (6g/5A)
HALLSVILLE JH
[ 36| 58.824% ]

TANG, KHANG (62/5A)
WYLIE WEST JH
[3658.824% ]

LOPES, AVNER (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[31)56.250% ]

MICHAELS, AVA (6g/5A)
ATKINS MS
[2558.333% ]

GODAVARI, ANANYA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[15]33.333%]

MYLEE, MIRANDA (6g/5A)
CAVAZOS MS
[0]28571%]

ZAVALA, MYA (62/5A)
ATKINS MS
[-15]9.091% ]

SHI, LILY (6g/5A)
HIGHLAND PARK
MS/MCCULLOCH INT
[ DQ|0.000% ]

YAZIN, DENIS (6g/5A)
FLOUR BLUFF JH*
[-2]28.000% ]

MARTINEZ, FERRAN (6g/5A)
WIGGS MS
[-8]24.000% ]

KALAMKAR, KAYA (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ DQ|0.000% ]

MARRIPELLI, VAISHNAYV (6g/5A)
CROSS TIMBERS MS
[ DQ|0.000% ]



